
 

 

 

Teacher  Year  Subject  Email  Platform  Code  

Robert 
Oczos  (HT)  

12 Retail  robert.oczos@det.nsw.edu.au Google nao63oj 

Daniel 
Mendygral  

12 Geography  Daniel.medygral@det.nsw.edu.au  Google  3ycamkh 

David Curley  12 Work Studies  david.curley@det.nsw.edu.au Google  pvjf4sn 
Thomas 
Vatovec  

12 Ancient 
History 
Elective  

thomas.vatovec@det.nsw.edu.au Google  2lkqrpd 

Pietro 
Mascetti  

12 Business 
Studies  

pietro.mascetti@det.nsw.edu.au  Google  irvuha2 

Janelle 
Collins (HT) 

12 Maths 
Standard 2 

janelle.collins@det.nsw.edu.au Google  dfu2cwr 

Maria 
Pestana  

12 12 Extension  maria.pestana@det.nsw.edu.au Google  4fzvevz 

Maria 
Pestana  

12 12 Advanced  maria.pestana@det.nsw.edu.au Google  6f4vamr 

Angela 
Crocket  

12 12 Standard B  angela.crocket@det.nsw.edu.au Google  4wintjq 

Samantha 
Bell  

12 12 Maths  samantha.bell24@det.nsw.edu.au Google  b4fevcr 

Bridgette 
Evitt (HT) 

12 12 Hospitality  bridgette.evitt@det.nsw.edu.au Google ip7rujy 

Gerrie Ella  12 12 Hospitality  gerrie.cignarella@det.nsw.edu.au  Google xdl9f5 
Erin Harmon  12 12 Visual 

Design  
erin.harmon2@det.nsw.edu.au Google r2iyx6k 

Erin Harmon  12 12 
Photography 

erin.harmon2@det.nsw.edu.au Google ismppwp 

Erin Harmon  12 Exploring 
Early Child  

erin.harmon2@det.nsw.edu.au Google va6b3sy 

Samantha 
Rath  

12 12 Visual Arts  samantha.rath4@det.nsw.edu.au Google peowhtj 

Carol Kalaz 
(HT) 

12 Biology  carol.kalaz@det.nsw.edu.au Google  vbyx2uh 

Joseph 
Gander  

12 Physics  Joseph.gander@det.nsw.edu.au  Google  Ysce74s 
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Marc 
Gunner  

12 Investigating 
science 

marc.gunner2@det.nsw.edu.au Microsoft  ex5joun 

Timothy 
Windsor 

12 Marine 
Studies  

timothy.windsor9@det.nsw.edu.au  Google  zggo5am 

Brett Walker  12 Chemistry  brett.walker@det.nsw.edu.au Google  J3uvqgu 
Josh 
McCarthy  

12 12 PDHPE  josh.mccarthy@det.nsw.edu.au Google  6tyi575 

Jessica Simi  12 Year 12 SLR  jessica.simitsiotis1@det.nsw.edu.au Google  4alncrq 
Amanda 
Allnut  

12 CAFS  amanda.allnutt1@det.nsw.edu.au Google  g6rck7y 

Wendy 
Perry  

12 Learning and 
Support  

wendy.perry@det.nsw.edu.au  
kurt.freeme3@det.nsw.edu.au 

Google  dg3so7x 
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